ASRA Sanctioned by AMA
Summit Point Circuit
Summit Point, WV

May 26, 2013
SuperStock
Place No. Name Fast Time
1 131  JON PALMER 01:14.706
2 427 ERIC HELMACH 01:15.626
3 55 DAVID LOIKITS 01:15.670
4 186 TONY LEONG 01:15.909
5 193 DYLAN SCOTT 01:15.955
6 469 PAUL DECOUTO 01:16.266
7 54 IAN HELMKE 01:16.449
8 26 LLOYD BAYLEY 01:16.554
9 511 TIM BEMISDERFER 01:16.672
10 18 PAUL SCALPH 01:17.623
11 24 BOB MICHAEL 01:17.926
12 12 CLINT NAWARA 01:17.929
13 30 WILLIAM ARNOLD 01:18.152
14 6 JEREMY COOK 01:18.818
15 29 RICK JOHNSON 01:18.867
SportBike
Place No. Name Fast Time
1 683 RYAN JONES 01:15.307
2 177 MARK MILLER JR. 01:15.936
3 103  DONNY KELLEY 01:17.263
4 180 CURTIS MURRAY 01:18.052
5 160 HLYNUR ATLASON 01:18.858
6 778 DAVID HOCKENBERRY 01:19.025
7 14 RICK BEGGS 01:19.859
8 636  NICHOLAS NOLL 01:21.338
ThunderBike
Place No. Name Fast Time
1 473  BRIAN KCRAGET 01:18.984
2 83 ARTHUR DIAZ 01:22.137
3 63 RUSSELL MASECAR 01:22.349
4 772 DARRELL EMERSON 01:22.434
5 53 MAX GRANT 01:22.532
6 914 DAVID HANIG 01:22.671
7 122  JOE COTTERINO 01:23.739
8 400 JEFF GOCHENOUR 01:23.803
9 46 BOB ROBBINS 01:23.855
10 65X  DOUGLAS FOGGG 01:23.883
11 27 JIM BONNER 01:24.189
12 617 HARRISON RINGEL 01:24.745
13 479  VADIM TSIRES 01:28.136
14 101 DOUG STUFFLEBEAM 01:39.437

=
(6}

71 RAY HOFMAN -



SuperStock Amateur

Place No.
1 120A
2 227A
3 818A

SportBike Amateur

Place No.
1 310A
2 722A
3 246A
4 684A
5 287A
6 134A
7 113A
8 50A
9 718A
10 151A
11 93A
12 393A
13 703A

Name

BENJAMIN SEVILLE
STEVE KEYTON
GERALD SALTUS

Name

RYAN LUTZ
DARROCH MALONE
ADRIAN HACKETT
STANISLAV TAMBOVTSE\
RASHAD BRANDON
DARRON FULLER
BRENDAN BUGGY
JON RESINSKI

DOUG STARTT
PULAK DATT
ANDREW GARDNER
SALVATORE RUFFINO
SCOTT CHILDERS

ThunderBike Amateur

Place No.
1 108A
2 29A
3 534A
4 402A

ASRA Sanctioned by
Summit Point Circuit
Summit Point, WV
May 26, 2013

Name

TOMMY WILSON
NATHAN WILLS
FRANK BOYKO

Fast Time
01:21.604
01:27.583
01:27.966

Fast Time
01:18.705
01:19.869
01:20.702
01:21.413
01:22.122
01:22.709
01:23.258
01:23.353
01:23.413
01:23.593
01:25.646
01:26.037
01:28.957

Fast Time
01:24.730
01:26.852
01:27.893

YUTTICHAI YASOTHONSR  01:28.949

AMA
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